Ammmro'@ saco.
WorldWideAliance®

Contact List
SACO Shipping GmbH - Budapest

SACO Shipping GmbH - Gyémrdi Gt 140 - 1108 Budapest ) )
Tel: +36 1 431 9410 Fax: +36 1 431 8958 NVOCC Services worldwide

Branch Manager Hamburg, 19. May 2024

Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Gébor Kolecsanszky +36 1 431-9410 gabor.kolecsanszky@hu.sacoshipping.com Branch Manager

Export Department

Employee Phone =VEl Department
Eniko Antal +36 1 431-9409 eniko.antal@hu.sacoshipping.com Export
Zsanett Szasz +36 1 431-2109 zsanett.szasz@hu.sacoshipping.com Export
Péter Komar +36 1 431-2109 peter.komar@hu.sacoshipping.com Export

Import Department

Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Barbara Pleyer +36 1 433-2108 barbara.pleyer@hu.sacoshipping.com Import
Lili Gyarfas +36 1 431-8957 lili.gyarfas@hu.sacoshipping.com Import
Laszlo Borbely +36 1 431-0243 laszlo.borbely@hu.sacoshipping.com Import
Norbert Dombay +36 1 431-0242 norbert.dombay@hu.sacoshipping.com Import
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